
      

   

 

  

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

  

  
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  
   

 

 

  

  

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

MPR DISTRICT CONTACTS  

First Last District Email Phone Notes 

Jasdeep Randhawa D-03 mailto:jasdeep.randhawa@dot.ca.gov 916-583-9064 M 

Nelson Xiao D-03 mailto:nelson.xiao@dot.ca.gov 916-859-7958 T1 

Jonathan Ho D-03 mailto: jonathan.Ho@dot.ca.gov 916-859-7950 T2 

Ron Kyutoku D-04 mailto:ron.kyutoku@dot.ca.gov 510-286-4640 M 

Kristina Mai D-04 mailto:Kristina.Mai@dot.ca.gov 510-286-6343 T1 

Usama Tuqan D-04 mailto: Usama.Tuqan@dot.ca.gov 510-286-4673 T2 

Roger Barnes D-05 mailto: roger.d.barnes@ dot.ca.gov 805-549-3473 M 

Nicholas Zangl D-05 mailto: Nicholas.Zangl@dot.ca.gov 805-594-6190 T1 

Sam Toh D-05 mailto:sam.toh@dot.ca.gov 805-542-4709 T2 

Albert Lee D-06 mailto:albert.lee@dot.ca.gov 559- 285-0956 M 

Ken Duc Ly D-06 mailto: duc.ken.ly@dot.ca.gov 559-488-4071 T1 

Terence Cortez D-06 mailto: Terence.Cortez@dot.ca.gov 559-312-1560 
Ashraf M. Armanious D-07 mailto:ashraf.m.armanious@dot.ca.gov 213-897-6504 T1 

Richard Hung D-07 mailto:richard.hung@dot.ca.gov 213-897-2857 M 

Zebran Desai D-08 mailto: Zebran.Desai@dot.ca.gov 909-356-3729 T1 

Thomas Ainsworth D-08 mailto:thomas.ainsworth@dot.ca.gov 909-356-3755 M 

Jaime Quesada D-10 mailto:jaime.quesada@dot.ca.gov 209-948-7184 T1 

Vu H Nguyen D-10 mailto:vu.h.nguyen@dot.ca.gov 209-603-5126 M 

Carlos Mendoza D-11 mailto:carlos.mendoza@dot.ca.gov 858-467-3212 T1 

Shahin Sepassi D-11 mailto:shahin.sepassi@dot.ca.gov 858-518-3912 M 

Humberto Benitez D-12 mailto:humberto.benitez@dot.ca.gov 949-936-3566 T1 

Devang Desai D-12 mailto:devang.a.desai@dot.ca.gov 949-936-3566 T2 

Saeed Nafisi D-12 mailto:saeed.nafisi@dot.ca.gov 949-936-3413 M 

M  represents management contact  
V represents volunteer 
T represents technical contact 
1 represents primary technical contact 
2 represents secondary technical contact 
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